Datasheet
FiberStamp Co., Ltd.
HDMI 2.0 Active Optical Cables
FSA-H18G-xxxM
Features
▪ Extend HDMI signals up to 100m over MMF

Use of controls or adjustment or performance of procedures other than those specified herein may result in hazardous radiation
exposure.
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
FSA-H18G-001M HDMI 2.0 Active Optical Cable, 1-Meter
FSA-H18G-002M HDMI 2.0 Active Optical Cable, 2-Meter
FSA-H18G-003M HDMI 2.0 Active Optical Cable, 3-Meter
FSA-H18G-004M HDMI 2.0 Active Optical Cable, 4-Meter
FSA-H18G-005M HDMI 2.0 Active Optical Cable, 5-Meter
FSA-H18G-006M HDMI 2.0 Active Optical Cable, 6-Meter
FSA-H18G-007M HDMI 2.0 Active Optical Cable, 7-Meter
FSA-H18G-008M HDMI 2.0 Active Optical Cable, 8-Meter
FSA-H18G-009M HDMI 2.0 Active Optical Cable, 9-Meter
... ...
FSA-H18G-100M HDMI 2.0 Active Optical Cable, 100-Meter
Datasheet
FiberStamp Co., Ltd.